
# Div Crew Club Country Time
1 311 X55 55-Mix Plate Kai Opua MOKU 45.01.09
2 319 X55 Crew 319 Kailua OHCRA 45.47.13
3 303 X50 TSCC Maka Koa Toronto Canada 46.04.99
4 307 X55 Crew 307 Outrigger Santa Cruz USA 46.16.67
5 318 X55 Crew 318 Bellingham Bay Outrigger USA 46.40.50
6 306 X50 Crew 306 Outrigger Santa Cruz USA 47.06.95
7 Gray X50 Kehaulani Kai Ehitu MOKU 47.22.54
8 327 X55 Crew 327 Hood River Outrigger USA 47.35.34
9 301 X55 Waitahi Waitah Paddling Club NZ 49.51.20

10 325 X50 Crew 325 Benicia Outrigger USA 52.32.02
11 302 X55 Wairua Waitah Paddling Club NZ 52.58.95
12 317 X50 Na Honu Kahiko Kai Opua MOKU 53.12.85
13 315 X50 Crew 315 Hui Waa O Waiakea MOKU 56.02.67
14 305 X50 Crew 305 Dragonsports USA 57.16.21
x 326 X55 Crew 326 Hood River Outrigger USA no show

1 303 X50 TSCC Maka Koa Toronto Canada 46.04.99
2 306 X50 Crew 306 Outrigger Santa Cruz USA 47.06.95
3 Gray X55 Kehaulani Kai Ehitu MOKU 47.22.54
4 325 X50 Crew 325 Benicia Outrigger USA 52.32.02
5 317 X50 Na Honu Kahiko Kai Opua MOKU 53.12.85
6 315 X50 Crew 315 Hui Waa O Waiakea MOKU 56.02.67
7 305 X50 Crew 305 Dragonsports USA 57.16.21

1 311 X55 55-Mix Plate Kai Opua MOKU 45.01.09
2 319 X55 Crew 319 Kailua OHCRA 45.47.13
3 307 X55 Crew 307 Outrigger Santa Cruz USA 46.16.67
4 318 X55 Crew 318 Bellingham Bay Outrigger USA 46.40.50
5 327 X55 Crew 327 Hood River Outrigger USA 47.35.34
6 301 X55 Waitahi Waitah Paddling Club NZ 49.51.20
7 302 X55 Wairua Waitah Paddling Club NZ 52.58.95

Uno Kinaole X55 Dial-a-crew Dial-a-club USA 48.28.98
x 326 X55 Crew 326 Hood River Outrigger USA no show

OVERALL

MIXED 50 

MIXED 55



P # Div Crew Club Country Time
1 312 X60 White Hawaiian Canoe Club MCHCA 46.00.12
2 310 X60 Kai Opua Matildas Panamuna OCC AU 48.13.69
3 313 X60 Blue Hawaiian Canoe Club MCHCA 48.33.81
4 320 X60 Crew 320 Kihei Canoe Club MCHCA 50.09.05
5 316 X60 Crew 316 Tamalpais Outrigger USA 50.36.74
6 308 X60 Crew 308 Outrigger Santa Cruz USA 50.36.93
7 323 X65 Crew 323 Kikaha O Ke Kai USA 51.00.07
8 309 X65 Boomers Outrigger Santa Cruz USA 51.46.24
9 322 X65 Foreign Affairs Keahiakahoe OHCRA 52.33.81

12 300 X65 Wasabi Hau'oli Wa'a Wasabi Paddling Club USA 55.45.46
10 314 X70 HCC Hawaiian Canoe Club MCHCA 53.16.19
11 321 X70 Mamalahoe Waikaloa Waikoloa Canoe Club MOKU 53.52.99
13 324 X70 Crew 324 Kikaha O Ke Kai USA 58.16.90

uno-3 Kinaole X55 Dial-a-crew Dial-a-club USA 48.28.98

1 312 X60 White Hawaiian Canoe Club MCHCA 46.00.12
2 310 X60 Kai Opua Matildas Panamuna OCC AU 48.13.69
3 313 X60 Blue Hawaiian Canoe Club MCHCA 48.33.81
4 320 X60 Crew 320 Kihei Canoe Club MCHCA 50.09.05
5 316 X60 Crew 316 Tamalpais Outrigger USA 50.36.74
6 308 X60 Crew 308 Outrigger Santa Cruz USA 50.36.93

1 323 X65 Crew 323 Kikaha O Ke Kai USA 51.00.07
2 309 X65 Boomers Outrigger Santa Cruz USA 51.46.24
3 322 X65 Foreign Affairs Keahiakahoe OHCRA 52.33.81
4 300 X65 Wasabi Hau'oli Wa'a Wasabi Paddling Club USA 55.45.46

1 314 X70 HCC Hawaiian Canoe Club MCHCA 53.16.19
2 321 X70 Mamalahoe Waikaloa Waikoloa Canoe Club MOKU 53.52.99
3 324 X70 Crew 324 Kikaha O Ke Kai USA 58.16.90

OVERALL

MIXED 60

MIXED 65

MIXED 70


